Cokoladova tretra 2023
Ziar nad Hronom 19.05.2023
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(135) 100m - Dievcata 2016 a mladsie :: Beh

#
1
2
3
4
5

St.c.

Meno

BARANOVA Linda
OSKERSKA Viktoria
TOTHOVA Dasa
GORALOVA Karolina
ZACHAROVA Stela

Nar.

2016
2016
2016
2017
2018

Klub / Krajina

MSk Ziar nad Hronom
MSk Ziar nad Hronom
MSk Ziar nad Hronom
MSk Ziar nad Hronom
MSk Ziar nad Hronom

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
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Vykon
21,79
22,22
24,64
24,77
26,14



	(135) 100m - Dievčatá 2016 a mladšie :: Beh

